WHHI-TV PROGRAM SCHEDULE

12:00AM

Holiday Shopping

TUESDAY

Golf Center

ALL TIMES EASTERN |

WEDNESDAY

Holiday Shopping

THURSDAY

Golf Center

Effective November 25, 2019

FRIDAY

Holiday Shopping

SATURDAY

Golf Center

SUNDAY

Holiday Shopping

12:30AM
1:00AM
1:30AM

2:00AM
2:30AM
3:00AM
3:30AM
4:00AM
4:30AM
5:00AM
5:30AM
6:00AM
6:30AM
7:00AM

7:30AM

North of the Broad

Senior Network

Lynes On Design

WHHI Sport

Local Business

S

Wellness in the LC

Biz Kids

Providence Presbyterian Providence Presbyterian

Dog Tales

8:00AM

8:30AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

Timeless Interiors Wedgeworth Update Senior Network Real Estate in the LC Girl Talk Dog Tales America's Heartland
843TV Local Real Estate Wedgeworth Update Lynes on Design Lynes On Design Dragonfly TV Think BIG
Talk of the Town 843TV Healthy Living Timeless Interiors Real Estate in the LC Lynes on Design Wedgeworth Update
Wellness in the LC Talk of the Town 843TV Healthy Living Wedgeworth Update Coligny Corner Lynes on Design
Girl Talk Local Business Talk of the Town 843TV Holiday Shopping Girl Talk North of the Broad

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

Coligny Corner Girl Talk Timeless Interiors Talk of the Town 843TV Providence Presbyterian Providence Presbyterian
Local Real Estate Healthy Living Girl Talk Local Real Estate Talk of the Town 843TV Girl Talk
Lynes On Design Local Real Estate Coligny Corner Girl Talk Local Business FWDG 843TV

12:00PM

Holiday Shopping

Holiday Shopping

Holiday Shopping

Holiday Shopping

Holiday Shopping

Holiday Shopping

Holiday Shopping

12:30PM

Real Estate in the LC

Lynes On Design

Local Real Estate

Coligny Corner

Local Real Estate

Wellness in the LC

Coligny Corner

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

Local Business Timeless Interiors Real Estate in the LC Wellness in the LC North of the Broad Real Estate in the LC Healthy Living
Wedgeworth Update North of the Broad North of the Broad Lynes On Design FWDG Local Real Estate Local Business
Local Real Estate Wellness in the LC Girl Talk North of the Broad Lynes On Design North of the Broad Lynes on Design

2:30PM

Healthy Living

Coligny Corner

Local Business

Wedgeworth Update

Holiday Shopping

Coligny Corner

FWDG

3:00PM

North of the Broad

Wedgeworth Update

Holiday Shopping

Local Business

Timeless Interiors

Local Business

Talk of the Town

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

Talk of the Town Holiday Shopping Healthy Living Local Real Estate Local Business Healthy Living Wedgeworth Update
FWDG Local Business Lynes On Design Senior Network Real Estate in the LC Talk of the Town Timeless Interiors
Lynes On Design Senior Network FWDG Real Estate in the LC Healthy Living Senior Network Wellness in the LC

Senior Network Talk of the Town Wellness in the LC Healthy Living Girl Talk Coligny Corner Real Estate in the LC

5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM

7:30PM

Local Business

Holiday Shopping

FWDG

Coligny Corner

Talk of the Town

North of the Broad

843TV

Talk of the Town

Wedgeworth Update

843TV

Girl Talk

Timeless Interiors

Healthy Living

Girl Talk

8:00PM

Girl Talk

Healthy Living

Local Business

FWDG

Talk of the Town

843TV

Lynes on Design

8:30PM

Real Estate in the LC

Girl Talk

Senior Network

Senior Network

North of the Broad

Talk of the Town

843TV

9:00PM

843TV

Real Estate in the LC

843TV

Healthy Living

Senior Network

Wedgeworth Update

Talk of the Town

9:30PM

10:00PM
10:30PM
11:00PM
11:30PM

DENOTES:

Lynes On Design

Monday

Morning

843TV

Tuesday

Afternoon

Holiday Shopping

Wednesday

Peak

Girl Talk

Thursday

Late Fringe

Coligny Corner

Friday

Real Estate in the LC

Saturday

Senior Network

Holiday Shopping Local Real Estate Holiday Shopping Local Real Estate Holiday Shopping Local Real Estate Local Real Estate

Sunday

Sports




	Schedule (Mon-Sun) REV

