

WHHI-TV PROGRAM SCHEDULE



ALL TIMES EASTERN Effective November 25, 2019							
TIMES	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
12:00AM	Holiday Shopping	Golf Center	Holiday Shopping	Golf Center	Holiday Shopping	Golf Center	Holiday Shopping
12:30AM							
1:00AM							
1:30AM							
2:00AM	WHHI Sports						
2:30AM							
3:00AM							
3:30AM							
4:00AM							
4:30AM	Local Real Estate						
5:00AM							
5:30AM	Real Estate in the LC	Holiday Shopping	Real Estate in the LC	Holiday Shopping	Real Estate in the LC	Real Estate in the LC	Real Estate in the LC
6:00AM	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Providence Presbyterian	Providence Presbyterian
6:30AM	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Hilton Head News
7:00AM	Beaufort News North of the Broad	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Bluffton News	Holiday Shopping Biz Kids	Holiday Shopping
7:30AM 8:00AM		Senior Network	Lynes On Design	Local Business	Wellness in the LC Girl Talk		Dog Tales
	Timeless Interiors 843TV	Wedgeworth Update	Senior Network	Real Estate in the LC		Dog Tales	America's Heartland
8:30AM		Local Real Estate	Wedgeworth Update	Lynes on Design	Lynes On Design	Dragonfly TV	Think BIG
9:00AM	Talk of the Town	843TV Talk of the Town	Healthy Living 843TV	Timeless Interiors	Real Estate in the LC	Lynes on Design	Wedgeworth Update
9:30AM 10:00AM	Wellness in the LC Girl Talk	Local Business	Talk of the Town	Healthy Living 843TV	Wedgeworth Update Holiday Shopping	Coligny Corner Girl Talk	Lynes on Design North of the Broad
10:30AM	Coligny Corner	Girl Talk	Timeless Interiors	Talk of the Town	843TV	Providence Presbyterian	Providence Presbyterian
11:00AM	Local Real Estate	Healthy Living	Girl Talk	Local Real Estate	Talk of the Town	843TV	Girl Talk
11:30AM	Lynes On Design	Local Real Estate	Coligny Corner	Girl Talk	Local Business	FWDG	843TV
12:00PM	Holiday Shopping	Holiday Shopping	Holiday Shopping	Holiday Shopping	Holiday Shopping	Holiday Shopping	Holiday Shopping
12:30PM	Real Estate in the LC	Lynes On Design	Local Real Estate	Coligny Corner	Local Real Estate	Wellness in the LC	Coligny Corner
1:00PM	Local Business	Timeless Interiors	Real Estate in the LC	Wellness in the LC	North of the Broad	Real Estate in the LC	Healthy Living
1:30PM	Wedgeworth Update	North of the Broad	North of the Broad	Lynes On Design	FWDG	Local Real Estate	Local Business
2:00PM	Local Real Estate	Wellness in the LC	Girl Talk	North of the Broad	Lynes On Design	North of the Broad	Lynes on Design
2:30PM	Healthy Living	Coligny Corner	Local Business	Wedgeworth Update	Holiday Shopping	Coligny Corner	FWDG
3:00PM	North of the Broad	Wedgeworth Update	Holiday Shopping	Local Business	Timeless Interiors	Local Business	Talk of the Town
3:30PM	Talk of the Town	Holiday Shopping	Healthy Living	Local Real Estate	Local Business	Healthy Living	Wedgeworth Update
4:00PM	FWDG	Local Business	Lynes On Design	Senior Network	Real Estate in the LC	Talk of the Town	Timeless Interiors
4:30PM	Lynes On Design	Senior Network	FWDG	Real Estate in the LC	Healthy Living	Senior Network	Wellness in the LC
5:00PM	Senior Network	Talk of the Town	Wellness in the LC	Healthy Living	Girl Talk	Coligny Corner	Real Estate in the LC
5:30PM	Local Business	FWDG	Talk of the Town	843TV	Wedgeworth Update	Girl Talk	Healthy Living
6:00PM	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Holiday Shopping	Holiday Shopping
6:30PM	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Bluffton News	Bluffton News
7:00PM	Beaufort News	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News
7:30PM	Holiday Shopping	Coligny Corner	North of the Broad	Talk of the Town	843TV	Timeless Interiors	Girl Talk
8:00PM	Girl Talk	Healthy Living	Local Business	FWDG	Talk of the Town	843TV	Lynes on Design
8:30PM	Real Estate in the LC	Girl Talk	Senior Network	Senior Network	North of the Broad	Talk of the Town	843TV
9:00PM	843TV	Real Estate in the LC	843TV	Healthy Living	Senior Network	Wedgeworth Update	Talk of the Town
9:30PM	Lynes On Design	843TV	Holiday Shopping	Girl Talk	Coligny Corner	Real Estate in the LC	Senior Network
10:00PM	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Holiday Shopping	Holiday Shopping
10:30PM	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Hilton Head News
11:00PM	Beaufort News	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Beaufort News	Bluffton News	Hilton Head News	Bluffton News
11:30PM	Holiday Shopping	Local Real Estate	Holiday Shopping	Local Real Estate	Holiday Shopping	Local Real Estate	Local Real Estate
Day	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
DENOTES:	Morning	Afternoon	Peak	Late Fringe	NEWS	Overnight	Sports